
  
  

  

UNIFORM SHOP PRICES – 2023 / 2024  
      

BLAZER   (With Logo)  

All Sizes        

WHITE SHIRT         (With Logo)  

Size 12-26  

WHITE BLOUSE  (With Logo)  

Size 10 – 24        

SPORT POLO (With Logo)  

SPORT SHORTS (With Logo)  

GIRLS SPORTS SHORTS (With Logo)  

  
GIRLS SPORTS LEGGINGS (With Logo)  

TROUSERS  

SHORTS  

SUMMER DRESS   

Size 8 – 18                    

Size 20 – 30                    

SUMMER SKIRTS (All Sizes)  

  

$220.00  

  

$30.00  

  

$42.00  

$45.00  

$29.00  

$35.00  

  
$55.00  

              $50.00  

                $46.00  

  

$72.00  

$75.00  

$46.00  

 WINTER SKIRTS  

Size  8 – 14    

Size16 – 20      

Size 22 – 28  

BLACK POLAR FLEECE – (With Logo)  

BLACK SOFTSHELL JACKET-LOGO  

SCHOOL BAGS      

TIE      

SOCKS  (3 Pack)                                              

TIGHTS                   

SCARVES      

SCHOOL APPROVED HATS  

APRONS                                                             

SAFETY GLASSES                                              

  

  

  

         $73.00  

$75.00  

     $78.00  

$55.00  

$80.00  

  $55.00  

         $22.00  

$15.00  

$12.00  

          $10.00  

$12.00  

$10.00  

$6.00  

  

  

 

 
 

 

NORMAL OPENING HOURS  
TUESDAYS  

8:30 am – 11:30 am  

THURSDAYS  

12:00 pm - 5:00 pm  

  

 The Uniform Shop (situated in the College Hall) offers LAY-BY, credit card, 
EFTPOS or cash facilities.  NO CHEQUES. Parents/Carers can also ring the 

school, pay over the phone and their child can pick up the items. 
  

 


