

UNIFORM SHOP PRICES - 2023 / 2024

BLAZER	(With Logo)		WINTER SKIRTS	
All Sizes		\$220.00	Size 8 – 14	\$73.00
WHITE SHIRT	(With Logo)		Size16 – 20	\$75.00
Size 12-26		\$30.00	Size 22 – 28	\$78.00
WHITE BLOUSE	(With Logo)	******	BLACK POLAR FLEECE – (With Logo)	\$55.00
Size 10 – 24		* 40.00	BLACK SOFTSHELL JACKET-LOGO	\$80.00
SPORT POLO (With Logo)		\$42.00	SCHOOL BAGS	\$55.00
SPORT SHORTS (With Logo)		\$45.00	TIE	\$22.00
GIRLS SPORTS SHORTS (With Logo)		\$29.00	SOCKS (3 Pack)	\$15.00
GIRLS SPORTS LEGGINGS (With Logo)		\$35.00	TIGHTS	\$12.00
TROUSERS		\$55.00	SCARVES	\$10.00
SHORTS		\$50.00	SCHOOL APPROVED HATS	\$12.00
SUMMER DRESS		\$46.00	APRONS	\$10.00
Size 8 – 18			SAFETY GLASSES	\$6.00
Size 20 – 30		\$72.00		
SUMMER SKIRTS (All Sizes)		\$75.00		
		\$46.00		

NORMAL OPENING HOURS	TUESDAYS	THURSDAYS	
	8:30 am – 11:30 am	12:00 pm - 5:00 pm	

The Uniform Shop (situated in the College Hall) offers **LAY-BY**, credit card, EFTPOS or cash facilities. **NO CHEQUES.** Parents/Carers can also ring the school, pay over the phone and their child can pick up the items.